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Dryżynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików 12 lat Wielobój Dzieci 10-11 lat
Nowy Targ, 15/6/2019

Konkurencja 20 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 lat
15/6/2019 - 13:06 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. Giec Kacper 07 Omega Olkusz 5:05.34 335
50m: 33.99 33.99 150m: 1:52.50 39.58 250m: 3:10.92 38.96 350m: 4:28.95 39.22

100m: 1:12.92 38.93 200m: 2:31.96 39.46 300m: 3:49.73 38.81 400m: 5:05.34 36.39

2. Kos Maciej 07 Ósemka Oświęcim 5:19.25 293
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:56.68 40.88 250m: 3:18.75 41.20 350m: 4:41.39 40.68

100m: 1:15.80 40.15 200m: 2:37.55 40.87 300m: 4:00.71 41.96 400m: 5:19.25 37.86

3. Bogacz Bartosz 07 Sokół-Mościce Tarnów 5:26.50 274
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 1:57.39 41.35 250m: 3:22.03 42.54 350m: 4:47.47 42.27

100m: 1:16.04 39.93 200m: 2:39.49 42.10 300m: 4:05.20 43.17 400m: 5:26.50 39.03

4. Dakowicz Marcin 07 SMS Galicja Kraków 5:27.00 273
50m: 38.36 38.36 150m: 2:03.27 42.48 250m: 3:27.48 42.21 350m: 4:50.18 41.29

100m: 1:20.79 42.43 200m: 2:45.27 42.00 300m: 4:08.89 41.41 400m: 5:27.00 36.82

5. Masters George 07 Korona Kraków 5:27.09 273
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 1:59.29 40.98 250m: 3:23.94 42.76 350m: 4:48.41 41.37

100m: 1:18.31 40.62 200m: 2:41.18 41.89 300m: 4:07.04 43.10 400m: 5:27.09 38.68

6. Urbański Jakub 07 SMS Galicja Kraków 5:27.13 273
50m: 37.68 37.68 150m: 2:02.41 42.45 250m: 3:26.24 41.54 350m: 4:48.95 40.39

100m: 1:19.96 42.28 200m: 2:44.70 42.29 300m: 4:08.56 42.32 400m: 5:27.13 38.18

7. Żarnowiec Michał 07 Ósemka Oświęcim 5:40.05 243
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:05.97 43.65 250m: 3:33.06 43.51 350m: 4:59.35 42.55

100m: 1:22.32 43.15 200m: 2:49.55 43.58 300m: 4:16.80 43.74 400m: 5:40.05 40.70

8. Glijer Maksym 07 SMS Galicja Kraków 5:48.25 226
50m: 41.51 41.51 150m: 2:10.73 44.50 250m: 3:37.62 43.53 350m: 5:05.95 44.10

100m: 1:26.23 44.72 200m: 2:54.09 43.36 300m: 4:21.85 44.23 400m: 5:48.25 42.30

9. Sanowski Patryk 07 Wisła Kraków 5:49.94 223
50m: 40.26 40.26 150m: 2:12.10 45.31 250m: 3:42.93 45.47 350m: 5:10.05 42.68

100m: 1:26.79 46.53 200m: 2:57.46 45.36 300m: 4:27.37 44.44 400m: 5:49.94 39.89

10. Kołodziej Jan 07 Ósemka Oświęcim 5:54.39 214
50m: 41.40 41.40 150m: 2:12.87 45.99 250m: 3:43.50 45.01 350m: 5:13.60 45.03

100m: 1:26.88 45.48 200m: 2:58.49 45.62 300m: 4:28.57 45.07 400m: 5:54.39 40.79

11. Paluch Igor 07 Jordan Kraków 5:55.38 213
50m: 40.66 40.66 150m: 2:13.46 46.31 250m: 3:44.25 45.28 350m: 5:11.96 43.02

100m: 1:27.15 46.49 200m: 2:58.97 45.51 300m: 4:28.94 44.69 400m: 5:55.38 43.42

12. Płaczek Mateusz 07 Wisła Kraków 5:59.32 206
50m: 41.74 41.74 150m: 2:15.01 46.77 250m: 3:46.94 45.18 350m: 5:19.31 46.31

100m: 1:28.24 46.50 200m: 3:01.76 46.75 300m: 4:33.00 46.06 400m: 5:59.32 40.01

13. Wielgus Kacper 07 Delfin Nowy Targ 6:00.27 204
50m: 40.70 40.70 150m: 2:11.85 46.31 250m: 3:45.12 46.82 350m: 5:17.32 45.81

100m: 1:25.54 44.84 200m: 2:58.30 46.45 300m: 4:31.51 46.39 400m: 6:00.27 42.95

14. Strzyżewski Patryk 07 Jordan Kraków 6:22.13 171
50m: 41.71 41.71 150m: 2:18.71 49.18 250m: 3:57.13 49.12 350m: 5:35.59 48.44

100m: 1:29.53 47.82 200m: 3:08.01 49.30 300m: 4:47.15 50.02 400m: 6:22.13 46.54
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